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	AREA #:
	
	AGENCY:

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Certified Coach Registered with SOGA:
	
	Phone Number: 


	TRADITIONAL TEAM

	 
	 
	Junior (8-15)

	 
	 
	Senior (16-21)

	 
	 
	Masters (22 & over)

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


	Team Name :


	 
	ATHLETE'S LAST NAME
	FIRST NAME
	M or F
	DOB
	AGE
	Overall Rating Score

	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


· Before completing, see the “Determining Basketball Levels” document. 

· Five Athletes per team Maximum. Must have 3 Athletes to begin a game.
· All Athletes must play during the game.
· Games are played to 20 points or to 20 minutes, whichever comes first.

